
Business Standard AHMEDABAD 1 ruEsDAv, s NovEMBER 2o16 

SAMBHAAV 
<.ROlJP 

Necessary modifications have been 
made in the Tender Notice No. (i) 
ST-OT-CTR1_KUR_16-17_11 Dt. 
07.10.2016 & (ii) ST-OT-CTR2_ 
KUR_16-17_12 Dt. 07.10.2016 in 
the General instructions of SL No. 4 
of page No.9. 
All other terms and conditions ofthe 
tender will remain unchanged. 

For details please visit website 
https://www.ireps.gov.in. 

Divisional Railway Manager (S&T), 
PR-481/H/16-17 Khurda Road 

SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED 
(CIN No: L67120GJ1990PLC014094) 

Regd Office: ·sambhaav House•, Opp. Judges' 
Bungalows, Premchandnagar Road, 

Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Tel : + 91 79 2687 3914/15/16/17 Fax:+ 91 79 2687 3922 
Email: secretarial@sambhaav.com; Website: www.sambhaavnews.com 

NOTICE 
Notice pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is hereby given that a 
Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 
November 14, 2016 at Registered Office of the Company to consider 
and approve the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the 
quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2016. 

In this regard, it is hereby further submitted that in accordance with the 
provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 
read with Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider 
Trading, the "Trading Window" for dealing in the securities of the 
Company shall remain closed, for the Directors and Designated 
Persons, from November 07, 2016 to November 16, 2016 (both days 
inclusive). The Trading Window shall re-open from November 17,2016. 

You may also refer to the website of the Company at 
www.sambhaavnews.com and stock exchange(s) at 
www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com for further details. 

Date: November 07, 2016 
Place: Ahmedabad 

For, Sambhaav Media Limited 
Company Secretary 

For and on behalf of the Govemor of Tamil Nadu sealed tenders are inv~ed by the Chief 
Compound, Teynampet,Chennal-6, for the following works from the registered Civil 

Name of Work 

• Period for Availability of Tender Schedule 
• last date of receipt of tender 
• Opening of tender 

EMD 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 

2,85,0001- 9 months 

upto 5.45 p.m. on 22.11.2016 
23.11 .2016 upto 03.00 p.m. 
23.11 .2016 by 03.30 p.m. 

The other details, terms and conditions may be obtained from the Office of the Chief Engineer, Fisheries 
and the tender documents may also be downloaded at free of cost, through intemet at the website 

Chief 
DIPR/4318/Tender/2016 

E-tenders are invited in two parts (Part - I Technical Bid & Part - II 
(PP&D), APDCL, Guwahati on behalf of APDCL from reputed & .. v,., ... ., •• ,.,r .. 

the qualifying requirement as prescribed in tender document for the 

Description of the work: Strengthening & Upgradation of 
Distribution works of different Statutory Towns of Assam under the 
under Integrated Power Development Scheme (IPDS). 

1. APDCUCGM (PP&D}/IPDS/BDR·I/2016/PKG-5 

2. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/BDR-11/2016/PKG-6 

3. APDCUCGM (PP&D)IIPDS/BNG-112016/PKG-7 

4. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/BNG-11/2016/PKG-8 

5. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/MNG-1/2016/PKG-9 

6. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/MNG-11/2016/PKG-10 

7. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/SIV-1/2016/PKG-11 

8. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/SIV-11/2016/PKG-12 

9. APDCUCGM {PP&D)/IPDS/CHR-1/2016/PKG-13 

10. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/CHR-1112016/PKG-14 

11. APDCUCGM (PP&D)/IPDS/CHR-11112016/PKG-15 

Mode of Tender: E-tendering (Online Part- I, Techno-Commercial Bid 
Bid) through the website https://apdcl.etenders.in 

Start Date & Time for Downloading of Tender Documents 
& Bid Preparation 

Date of Pre Bid Meeting 

Last Date & Time for Preparation & Submission of Bid online 

Detail terms and conditions may be seen in the website https://apdcl 

EA/2016177 



~Hl ~(h ~l-~ 't'i'l ~UOl 
a1~1. ~nl.. (31.~-t.~<~J 

~ NILA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 
~ ~ (CIN No: L45201GJ1990PLC013417) 
~ ~ Regd Office: 1st Floor, Stmbh .. v House, Opp. Ch1ef 
~ ::::::! Justice's Bungalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabacl-380015 

~ ::::: Tel: +91 79 4003 8817 /18; Fax. +91 79 3012 0371 

Email: secretanal@ntlalnfra.eom; Website: www.nilainfra.com 

>>tttfl '1Ll2:ct "'ltti.<. wu~i <>tt<{ ~ 1 ~~!!Et~t"'l ¥~. ~u{l (R1~ot 
<>tt~1JLU~ ~~~ 8~1b\<. ~!Jql'i<.>1.~~:ct) ~o!!~U~, <.O'l 't ~"'f!>\ 

~'t..fi-tl 30 :ctQ>6l<., WH"'lt <.h ~<.[ ~rtl Bl>tfM >>t\(-cu~~ 
<>t-t:ot'tfS~~ ~~s~a't"'l -tt~<till'i ~:cttc.t't >i"{<. ~a c.t~tl:{l :ott'tctt h't..fl"'lt 
c.t'i.£ :ott~ m!r2~.fl (lt~~~ h't.fl.fl<.w~£ "ll~<l "llct 'l¥ -tCt>6t<., W'lO: 
<ll~ctl<."'ll <.1."6 >tuft <..U ~-

'btl *·c>( ctltl<.l>ti <."{ Ht4at ~u{l (J.ti~[<;[M :ott~ 0-t<llO~<. ~~~1) 
~~~~~l~<t, W'l 't <llil h't.fl-tl il.!. :ott~ ~~~~ ~h !li.d.<tt"'l "'t~ 
o-t<llO.!.<- ~rz~1. '* ·~u~t rct~~'t· h't.tl-tl l<t!r'il.~&"'ll cttct~t<-1. nltl"'.e 
"'(q>6l<., <.O'lF.tfl 'le '1ct>6!<., W'll: (r.t.-.1 ~ct:ctl <lt~) m.!rG~ <>t-1. 
r.t~!rrt :ot~1a 'tl~ ui~t .. ~it. '* ~~l l<t~2t ,~ -tq>6l<.-tt ~"'f ~a~~ !!til. 

rt>1. h't..{l.fl Cll>\<ll02 www.nilainfra.com 'H :ot-1. ~1.~ ~:il~..{l 
Cl"'<ltOil: www.bseindia.com :ot-1. www.nseindia.com 't<. 'tift Cl\tl<.t..{l 
lctJlrtctl<. 'tt~& "l?Lo m~il. 

crllc~t Uvfl~!ttlfl' R~. ctctl, 
ill.fl <i5e~l 

faculty posts for our five year integrated B.B.A., • 
LL.B programme. The applications should reach UNITEDWORLD 
us on or before 14" November 2016 at: • S<hool of I•w 

907/A, Uvarsad, Dlst: Candhlnagar- 382422 
079-23970294/95 info@uwsl.edu.in www.uwsl.edu.ln 

SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED 
(CIN No: L67120GJ1990PLC014094) 

Ragd Office: 'Sambhaav House', Opp. Judges' 
SAMBHAAV Bur1galows, Premehandnagar Road, 

GROUP Satellite, Ahmedabad · 380 015 

Ttl: + 91 79 2687 3914/15/16/17 Fax: + 91 79 2687 3922 
Email: secretarlal@sambhaav.eom; Wtbslta: www.sambhaavnews.eom 

<>tll{l .Ul2<t "'ll~<. !s<.ctt~l :otlCl ~ •1 ~~!!<1:U-t ¥~, ~c.{l (R~~l 
"ll~15't~L~ ~~.s 8~-ilJR ~!Jqll{<.>1.~~:ct) ~o~~U~, W'l 't ~"'f!>\ 
~'t.flotl 30 <t~>6!<., <.oH-tt <.Let ~<.i l!lrtl <>tlf-ctlN!f :ot"'l~l.fSz.s 
~~.S*1l"'l "'ll'!tlh\1{ ~<llC>ll >i"{<. ~~ C>i.el<.fi "tl\.i.<U h\.i...fi"'lt c.\l£ 'btl~ 
m .. !J-G~..{l [lt[2o1 h't..fi.fi <.~ 'bi.t~<l VUct -ttf'"L<. 'l¥, <..O'lE<tl <.l"'f ~<Jfl 
<..U i9 . 

'btl ~~<>( ct\tl<.t>t[ <."{ Hltt<1l ~u{l (J.ti~(<;[U"'( :ott~ 0-t<li.O~<. ~Got) 
~~!!~tl~, <.O'l 't <ll~ h't.fl"'ll ~L.S 'btl~ ~~~!rG ~h ~Cl~U"'l :ot't~ 

O"'l<tlO~<. ~~~1. <%' ·~~ot l<t~&· h'4..tl"'ll l<l!r'it~tl:ll-tt cttctelil nla"l 
~ -tq>6l<., W'lF.tfl 'l~ '1ct>6l<., WH (c.t.-.1 ~ct:ctl <ltil) m!rG~ >>t-1. 
~ :ot~t~ >tt~ ui~t <.~it. <%' ~~l r<H't 'l~ -td."'L<.-tl ~"'f ~~~~!tiL 

rt>1. ~'t..{l..fi ct"'<ll02 www.sambaavnews.com 't<. :ot-i ~~~ :b"tb<L:il~..fi 
d.c.t<tt02t: www.bseindla.com :ot-1. www.nseindia.com 't<. 'tl?l ctltl<.l..fi 
lct~trtctl<. 'tl~& oao ~~~il.. 
rtl~"l: -td.>6l<. ~. W'lE 
~Ul: :ot't~l<U~ 

~~~t<1 ~liar R-t. qlfl 
i11.fl ~!efl 

~ atO. <tEJs-11. !AC-thd ut.a~-iHl ~~ 
~ ~ut.-11. ut.~W h~-u~-u ~~ 
clt<t~il. <3'4.~ ell~ ~Lut.ctilli. ~c{l 

~- ott ~cU. c~ a2.( qt.~~ ~ 
~q_ ~ all-11 'tlit ~~~~d aa.( 
~~l<tcU.lli. ~<til ~~ ~~ all..£1. 
'l.'i'l ott ~ll. ~q,ij_ d! ~~~a 'l.'i'l 

~W&t~ "tW<tcU.lll ~<ttl 
<i:U 'll~ctlEl ... 

i~a ~~It ~~ o~q]_ ~o~.j, ~4.~ 
ha tthl. ottO.. oN ~l~C{ o~qj_~ <i-SOI.~-1. 
-1,)..~ ~~ 't~ ~~lll~il h~. all~ ~&1 
~ a~hl.~ a"d.l.-1.1. ll~lll ~~ ttf> otf> ~- cillot 
h£llil..[ ~Ohlli. 'f._c{ <t-SOI.~-1. ll-1.~~-1. 
~~ ~ ~ ~ .. it.fi. ~~ll~ 'l.za, @.~q,'tfq_ . 
~~ li.R<-thl.o{-1. ut.~5l, ~hi. ~.fi, r.O. ~ 
~ll~~ ~~ ~all!. -tc.O. ~~~ ~d ~ '1. <t~C{ h~lij_. ~I.LH [ct~\ll !Am~ 

!9~ '1.0 <t~-1.1. ~ clt<t~~I..O. 
'l.~ ~ h~cU.lll ~q,ij_ ~~ i 

~ ~&~. ~~IA~-t !~~~1 'l.~ ~ll. 
~a 't'i'l ~-tc-il. ~~ q,~{ h~cU.lli. 
~a ~a ~~~ rct~\lt.Q ut~lli. 

ltiat h~~il <3'4.~ ~ ~fct~d ~it& 
d.ll.O. 'tlilell ~~~a <t:ct$-t ~~cU.-! 

<u.~ "t ~l ut.cU.lli ~q,,)_ dll 
~a~ -twc{l ~6U ~. 
~li~1.{ •• 
~t~a ;>~q]_~ :ou!llh <ta~WL 

· E9. ut.ta h~1.~ <tot ~h <tot il.-tt-t 
d.ll~ o6 ~1a. <3ot~ ~ d.-uell 

hl~dl~lll (lhl,~l~ tt~tl Ol~ ~. 
d.ll.~ ~~a.Q hlll-t ~ttlli. ~c{l 
a~~ hoi E9 ~ ~ tic.iq 'tlir 

~(<~ ~a ~~ ~~l.k ~ .. ~ ~~ 
~~~a~~~a~ ~a-hl.~~l all 'tS' a-u 
a~~oO. ~dkcU.~ tioto.U.. c-ttk). dq_c.u., 
~illti~ll.~. Q~~a lJs"'llQ~-t all 't!' 
~!Ot.Q ~actA q,Oi.)..Q ~ll. hlllcU.~1 ~~cU.U 
~1i\~ kl.jl !9. ~Old ~dkctJ.~~ 
~~ tio1.0.U~ ~~-t~a~-u o~tcU. ~1~~ 
~~d !~cU. ~~d hlll~d E9, ~ll ~~dl 
ll~dl~ t31t1 ~~. 
~·'htRtl{ .lj~tld\ ... 
~ ottcU. ll~ ~. ~~.Q lll\ll ~~dlll 

'tS' ~ ~i ottO., a.o. lli.ot ~illi.ht, ~~ 
~il't. f>a~ ~~ ~~~~~ .. ~ ~m ~. allL 
l:<tatl{l-t r.O. ~~ & <3't~Ld ~ 't~ ll~~ 
lll o;U lli. ~ q_ E9. f.ll.t(lto. il<t -tell a~l.l.Q bl.f> 
~llla tt& -tell. 
~"dl~l llE.llL.. 

~6hlll ~h ll~~.Q. ~9lhL~1 (Uii, 
~c{l E9 o61i -t(,t tUa <Uf.ll.ll \>UW. ,. 'Uit 
~~~t (,t.£1. ~~,).. i~~ :\a~ \i,~~ 't~ 
a\IQ.~ 'tliJ:.Q ~dfik ~alill.ll.la ~ <t~-tl 
(l.ll.q_.Q lli\)~~ ka E9. c.O.l!H ~cU.-u. kl~~ 

a~~'t!'~~-
~t~a ;>~q]_~ ~ll 't'i'l h&i h ~ttlli 
~~.[ ~~~.u. ~~ ~-tcU.f> 
~&it ~- ~<t-iHt tia~ a~li.L a.u. fctil.~ 
h~cU.lll ~<til ~[({~ ~~ ~cU.~~ 
't~ ~~<u.~ ttf> ~&U ~- a~hl). ~ ~~ 
httl{l~ dttl. 'Ulls~ -1. ll~ d lUll ~it 'tl~ 
h~l Glll.hl.~ (,[~ ~2~ ~d ottcU. ll.afl ~
~~ cWd ~~ ~~-1.1. ~~)_ ~2~ C{~ ~. 

dll.~ h&! ~ ota(,ttll.la ll~~\lll~ ~c{l 
ll-t).\lu ~ut hlll. ~'tcU.lli. ~<t~ ottO. 
ct?-u li.IZ ~~ a~~ ~LW ~~ ll.uO.~ 
EUL6l\lt !~1. ~& ~. ~~ ~twlli. :\alSO. 
~<t-1.1.~ !9. (,t~ ~11 E9 ~ ~~ a~hl.~ c~ 
<t~ ~atw..U ll~t~ h~ij_ ~~ ~cO.h~~.o. 
~L"t.(l(d h~il 

~~~------~--------~ 


